CO = FEkiE Sanriku Railway Timetable

Train No. 201D 203D 205D 207D 209D 211D 213D 215D 217D 219D

Sakari departure 5:48 7:18 9:13 10:55 13:17 15:45 16:50 18:10 19:50 21:00
Rikuzen-Akasaki ~ | 5:53 7:23 9:18 11:00 13:22 15:50 16:55 18:15 19:55 21:05

Ryori " 6:00 7:30 9:25 11:07 13:29 15:57 17:02 18:23 20:03 21:13
Koishihama " 6:04 7:34 9:32 11:14 13:36 16:04 17:06 18:28 20:08 21:18
Horei " 6:08 7:38 9:35 11:18 13:40 16:08 17:10 18:32 20:12 21:22
Sanriku " 6:12 7:42 9:42 11:23 13:45 16:12 17:16 18:36 20:16 21:26
Yoshihama " 6:17 1:47 9:47 11:28 13:50 16:18 17:21 18:42 20:22 21:32
Toni " 6:26 7:54 9:55 11:37 13:59 16:26 17:28 18:49 20:29 21:39
Heita " 6:33 8:00 10:01 11:43 14:05 16:32 17:34 18:55 20:35 21:45
Kamaishi arival 6:37 8:05 10:06 11:48 14:10 16:37 17:39 19:00 20:40 21:50
Train No. 202D 204D 206D 208D 210D 212D 214D 216D 218D 220D
Kamaishi  departure 6:15 6:52 9:17 10:55 12:05 14:25 16:52 18:10 19:50 21:00
Heita " 6:20 6:57 9:22 11:00 12:10 14:30 16:57 18:15 19:55 21:05
Toni " 6:26 7:03 9:28 11:06 12:16 14:36 17:03 18:21 20:01 21:11
Yoshihama 6:33 7:10 9:36 11:15 12:25 14:45 17:10 18:28 20:08 21:18
Sanriku " 6:39 7:16 9:42 11:23 12:30 14:50 17:16 18:36 20:16 21:26
Horei " 6:43 7:20 9:46 11:27 12:35 14:55 17:20 18:41 20:21 21:31
Koishihama " 6:47 1:24 9:53 11:34 12:42 15:02 17:24 18:45 20:25 21:35
Ryori " 6:51 7:30 9:58 11:39 12:46 15:06 17:28 18:50 20:30 21:40
Rikuzen-Akasaki | 6:57 7:36 10:04 11:45 12:53 15:13 17:34 18:57 | 20:37 | 21:47
Sakari arrival 7:02 7:41 10:09 11:50 12:58 15:18 17:39 19:02 20:42 21:52

Inquiries about Operational Status: Minami-Riasu Line Operations Department: 0192-27-9669



